 Capital
Recessed prepared aperture or tile replacement linear T5 Eco
luminaire
  Tile Replacement
  Optics
Major Project Solutions
This product has been designed for use in major projects and as such is subject to minimum order quantities. For more
information please consult your local sales engineer.

This product is subject to minimum order quantities. For more information please consult your local Sales Engineer.
©2024 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Prepared Aperture
LL/CW
T5 ECO 1 x 13W (600mm)* CAPPY113M/SRF1
T5 ECO 1 x 20W (600mm)* CAPPY120M/SRF1
T5 ECO 1 x 19W (900mm) CAPPY119M/SRF1
T5 ECO 1 x 34W (900mm) CAPPY134M/SRF1
T5 ECO 1 x 25W (1200mm) CAPPY125M/SRF1 87
T5 ECO 1 x 50W (1200mm) CAPPY150M/SRF1
Options
COMEPS Add /EP before /SRF1 i.e CAPPY119M/EP/
SRF1
Opal Hexaprism Replace M with L i.e
CAPPY119L/SRF1
* 600mm module not available in COMEPS